7 PAOLETTI
4 CHIERA
2 PAGANI
5 DE CAROLI
9 MAZZOLA
3 GANCI
8 ANTONIOLI
6 CAPITTI

10 ENA

11 ANTONUCCI
1 DERIU

12 DABO

Federazione Italiana Twirling
COMITATO REGIONE PIEMONTE

_llIP PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SQUADRE

BRA, 17/05/2014

DUO CADETTI C

CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
RICCIARDI ARCOBALENO
MANFREDI CARRU'
CERUTTI S.CRISTINA
MARAN CIGLIANO
CIARAMELLA S.CRISTINA
UGOLINI CIGLIANO
MIRANDA S.CRISTINA
MASTROCINQUE OLEGGIO
CRISI SANTENA
TAGLIANTE ARCOBALENO
PANTALEO ROMENTINO
PORZIO ROMENTINO

PUNTI
34,5000
31,3333
28,3333
26,6667
25,6667
22,1667
22,0000
20,6667
20,3333
16,0000

CLASS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
ASS.
ASS.



